
24-

24-

24-

24-

24-

19-

19-

24-SAL-01

24-BROH-01

Foliar Mistblower

La
wn

 M
ow

ing Hand Cutting

Pa
ve

me
nt

La
wn

 M
ow

ing

Fo
lia

r M
ist

blo
we

r

Sally Dr

Stanley Dr

Cla
rk 

St

Quarry Brook Dr

Sycamore Rd

Vic
tor

 Ln

Beechwood Ln
Evergreen Ln

Charlie Cir

Kingfisher Cir

Lavender Ln

Brookhaven Ln

Quarry Brook Dr

Vintons MillpondPodunk River

0 500 1,000250 Feet 1:2,500South Windsor
Sanitary Sewer Line

Vegetation Management Plan
Area 1, Phase 3&4
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